
GROUP RUN TO LOOMIES CAFÉ. WEST MEON SURREY 
GU32 1JX: 01730 829409 ; N51 01.762 W1 04.538 

 
BETWEEN TURNS                   TOTAL DISTANCE 
 
0.0  T/L  A20 LONDON        
0.7  “O” T/L A227 TONBRIDGE     00.70 
1.3  T/R A25 SEVENOAKS      2.0 
0.4  “O” ST/ON SEVENOAKS     2.4 
6.1  “O” T/L  NEXT “O’ T/R WESTERHAM A25  8.5 
0.3  T/R M25 KEEP LEFT TAKE M25 GATWICK   8.8 
11.00  T/L JUNC 8 A27       19.8 
1.4  “O” T/L A217 REIGATE      21.2 
1.2  “O” BEAR RIGHT A25 DORKING    22.6 
5.3  “O” T/L A24 HORSHAM      27.9 
1.7  “O”  3RD EXIT A29 BOGNER     29.6 
2.5  T/R B2126 FOREST GREEN ROAD    32.1 
3.4  “O” T/L CRANLEIGH B2127     35.5 
2.6   “T” JUNC T/R        38.1 
  
  CONSIDER BREAK AND CHANGE OF ASSOCIATE 
 
0.7  “O” T/L B2130 GOLDAMING     38.8 
1.3  Traffic Lights T/R & Imediately T/L. Dunsfold Rd 40.1  
2.2  T/L MARKWICK LANE (Hydesile)    42.3 
2.9  “X” ST/ON        45.2 
1.75  “T” T/R  & IMMEDIATE T/L GUILDFORD A3 46.95 
0.3  Traffic Lights  T/R GUILDFORD A3    47.25 
0.4  “O” ST/ON : (A283) A3 FARNHAM    47.65 
0.2  “O”  2ND EXIT B3001 : FARNHAM    47.82 
6.7  T/R Level Crossing       54.55 
0.0  KEEP LEFT Traffic Lights A31 WINCHESTER  54.55 
1.1  “O” ST/ON A31       55.65 
7.0  “O” T/R Selborne B3006      62.65 
3.0  T/L Newton Valence (By White House)   65.65 
3.0  “T” T/L A32 Fareham      68.65 
5.1  “X” roads S/O LOOMIES ON Right    73.75 
    
 


